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Bakery & Conlectionery Equipment
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BEVERAGE COOLERS

Note: We reserve the right to both technical, as well as design modifications.
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POWER SUPPLY
DIMENSIONS EXTERNAL
DIMENSIONS INTERNAL
NETT CAPACITY (LTR)
330/340ml CANS
500m| CANS

SHELVES

REFRIGERANT / COMPRESSOR

tombake

Bakery & Conlectionery Equipment

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SLIDING DOORS
SD1360

1360x635x2020
1270x515x1380
903ltr
1260
630
8
R134a 1/2-18

SD1140 SD890
220V-1PH
1140x635x2020 890x635x2020
1050x515x1380 800x515x1380

746ltr 560ltr

980 700

440 350

8 8

R134a 3/8-14 R134a 3/8-12

WEIGHT 208kg 180kg 149kg
ITEM CODE SD1360 SD1140 SD890
HINGE DOORS

HD1360 HD1140 HD890 HD690
POWER SUPPLY 220V-1PH
DIMENSIONS EXTERNAL 1360x635x2020 1140x635x2020 890x635x2020 690x635x2020
DIMENSIONS INTERNAL 1270x550x1380 1050x550x1380 800x550x1380 600x550x1380
NETT CAPACITY (LTR) 903ltr 746ltr 569ltr 455]tr
330/340m| CANS 1260 980 700 560
500ml CANS 630 440 350 280
SHELVES 8 8 8 4
REFRIGERANT / R134a 1/2-18 R134a 3/8-14 R134a 3/8-12 R134a 1/4-9
COMPRESSOR
WEIGHT 208kg 180kg 149kg 117
ITEM CODE HD1360 HD1140 HD890 HD6990
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